Datenblatt

Ubergangswinkel 90°
- Létanschluss, R-Gewinde
Modell 94092G

Artikel 149 970

L2

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Z-MaB

Lange 1

Lénge 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

41ac0d4c80f3205f1b6646be8a8c576eaaa57236

L1
L2

28
1
19 mm
38 mm
46 mm
159 g
155,4 cm?®
Rotguss
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